7/ FIBERTOOLS

1.25mm Adapter

2.5mm (male) to 1.25mm (female)
Hybrid Adapter

TESTING | TROUBLESHOQOTING | ACCURACY

Product Features:

« Converts 2.5mm PC/UPC Visual Fault Lacator ports to 1.25mm
* For use with LC and MU connectars
« Suitable for use with Optical Power Meters and other
Stabilized Light
Sources with 2.5mm PC/UPC ports
+ Compatible with singlemode and multimode ferrules

 Low insertion loss

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
1.25MM
ADAPTER 1.25mm Adapter for LC and MU connectors
Insertion Loss <0.2dB
Operating Wavelength 1200nm - 1700nm
. Singlemaode (9/125um) or
Fiber Type

Multimode (50/125um, 62.5/125um)

Ferrule Type PC type (standard)

Operating Temp. -4010+75°C

Storage Temp. -40 10 +85 °C

Humidity 95%RH

Dimension 0.23” Diameter x 0.9” Long (6mm x 22.9 mm)
Weight 0180z (5)

Sleeve Type Zirconia Sleeve
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